Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-047255

2018-047268

2018-047271

2018-047273

2018-047275

2018-047277

2018-047297

2018-047309

2018-047321

2018-047350

2018-047353

2018-047356

2018-047362

12/10/2018 1:04

12/10/2018 4:16

12/10/2018 4:57

12/10/2018 7:18

12/10/2018 7:45

12/10/2018 7:56

12/10/2018 10:35

12/10/2018 12:12

12/10/2018 14:55

12/10/2018 18:51

12/10/2018 19:44

12/10/2018 19:51

12/10/2018 20:06

ALLEN Court

JORDAN Avenue

ALLEN Court

EGAN Drive

CHURCHILL Way

| Street

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER
Highway

FOURTH ST //
HARRIS ST

UNIVERSITY
Drive

CANYON Drive

DOUGLAS
Highway
GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 5

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor vehicle accident
with no injuries.

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist invalid
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Carbon monoxide
incident

Smoke detector
activation, no fire -
unintentional

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Power line down

Good intent call, other




