

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2018-047255	12/10/2018 1:04	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-047268	12/10/2018 4:16	JORDAN Avenue	CCFR Station 3	ems call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-047271	12/10/2018 4:57	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-047273	12/10/2018 7:18	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 3	Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
2018-047275	12/10/2018 7:45	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-047277	12/10/2018 7:56	I Street	CCFR Station 2	Assist invalid
2018-047297	12/10/2018 10:35	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-047309	12/10/2018 12:12	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 5	Carbon monoxide incident
2018-047321	12/10/2018 14:55	FOURTH ST // HARRIS ST	CCFR Station 1	Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional
2018-047350	12/10/2018 18:51	UNIVERSITY Drive	CCFR Station 4	Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or burnt food
2018-047353	12/10/2018 19:44	CANYON Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-047356	12/10/2018 19:51	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	Power line down
2018-047362	12/10/2018 20:06	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other